2027-LSP Freshman:

Tuition

Fees

Educational Resources

Room/Board

Transportation

Personal Expense
Totals

2026-Sophomores:

Tuition

Fees

Educational Resources

Room/Board

Transportation

Personal Expenses
Totals

2025-Juniors

Tuition

Fees

Educational

Resources Room/

Board Transportation

Personal Expenses
Totals

2024-Seniors

Tuition

Fees

Educational Resources

Room/Board

Transportation

Personal Expenses
Totals

SIU School of Medicine

Lincoln Scholars Budget

2023/202 Budgets
*Based off 2.5% increase on tuition*

Fall

$17,808
3,042
800
6,615
1,350
1,912
$31,512

-n

$17,808
3,042
825
6,615
1,350
1,912
$30,964

-n

$17,808
3,042
825
6,615
1,350
2,257
$31,897

$17,808
3,042
825
6,615
2,025
2,363
$31,897

Spring

$17,808
3,042
800
6,615
1,350
1,912
$31,512

Spring

$17,808
3,042
825
6,615
1,350
1,912
$30,964

Spring

$17,808
3,042
825
6,615
1,350
2,257
$31,897

Spring

$17,808
3,042
825
6,615
2,025
2,363
$31,897

Yearly Total

$35,616
6,084
1,650
13,230
2,700
3,824
$61,878

Yearly Total

$35,616
6,084
1,650
13,230
2,700
3,824
$61,928

Yearly Totals

$35,616
6,084
1,650
13,230
2,700
4,514
$63,794

Yearly Totals

$35,616
6,084
1,650
13,230
4,050
4,726
$63,794





