SIU School of Medicine

Lincoln Scholars Budget 2023/202 Budgets

Based off 2.5% increase on tuition

	<u>Fall</u>	<u>Spring</u>	Yearly Total
2027-LSP Freshman:			
Tuition	\$17,808	\$17,808	\$35,616
Fees	3,042	3,042	6,084
Educational Resources	800	800	1,650
Room/Board	6,615	6,615	13,230
Transportation	1,350	1,350	2,700
Personal Expense	1,912	1,912	<u>3,824</u>
Totals	\$31,512	\$31,512	\$61,878
	<u>Fall</u>	Spring	Yearly Total
2026-Sophomores:			
Tuition	\$17,808	\$17,808	\$35,616
Fees	3,042	3,042	6,084
Educational Resources	825	825	1,650
Room/Board	6,615	6,615	13,230
Transportation	1,350	1,350	2,700
Personal Expenses	1,912	1,912	_3,824
Totals	\$30,964	\$30,964	\$61,928
	<u>Fall</u>	Spring	Yearly Totals
2025-Juniors			
Tuition	\$17,808	\$17,808	\$35,616
Fees	3,042	3,042	6,084
Educational	825	825	1,650
Resources Room/	6,615	6,615	13,230
Board Transportation	1,350	1,350	2,700
Personal Expenses	2,257	2,257	4,514
Totals	\$31,897	\$31,897	\$63,794
	<u>Fall</u>	<u>Spring</u>	Yearly Totals
2024-Seniors	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>rearry rotars</u>
Tuition	\$17,808	\$17,808	\$35,616
Fees	3,042	3,042	6,084
Educational Resources	825	825	1,650
Room/Board	6,615	6,615	13,230
Transportation	2,025	2,025	4,050
Personal Expenses	2,023 	<u>2,363</u>	4,030 4,72 <u>6</u>
Totals	<u>2,303</u> \$31,897	<u>2,303</u> \$31,897	\$63,794
10(a)3	751,057	751,057	Ç05,754